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Total Request Pending for Initial Action :
Total Request Pending for Further Action :

Total Appeal Pending with Me (for Initial Action) :
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Total Request Received :
Total Request Disposed of :

Total Request Pending :
Total Request Pending with CPIO :

Total Request Pending with Me:

6796
6599
197
127 + 39 (Multiple Forwarding/Transfer)
70

Total Appeal Received :
Total Appeal Disposed of :

Total Appeal Pending :
Total Appeal Pending with FAA :

258
240
18
18

Total Request/Appeal Pending Due to Document Called : 71    (71 - Request + 0 - Appeal)

Note:- RTI Requests and First Appeals which are received and closed upto 31-03-2017 are not available in
above counts. However these can be tracked using Search Menu.
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